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SAIL SPECS 2017 METRIC

WEIGHT STATEMENTS +/- 8% TOLERANCE. NO GUARANTEE OR WARRANTY OF ACCURACY. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES AT ANY TIME WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.  

Goya Windsurfing
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Mast CM Battens Panels BODY, WINDOW, LUFFTopSleeveBanzai PRO SQM Luff CM

340
340
340 / 370
370
370
370
400
400
400
430
430
430
430

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron

Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM

3.15
3.4
3.7
4.0
4.2
4.5
4.7
5.0
5.3
5.5
5.7
6.0
6.3 

342
355
368
379
390
397
407
417
427
437
448
453
457

Colors
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow
Blue, Yellow

Boom HI / LO CM

140 / 137
143 / 140
147 / 144
150 / 147
152 / 149
155 / 152
157 / 154
161 / 158
166 / 163
168 / 165
171 / 166
175 / 172
179 / 176

Mast CM Battens Panels BODY, WINDOW, LUFFTopSleeveFringe PRO SQM Luff CM

310
310 / 340
340
340
340
370
370
370
400
400
400
430
430
430

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Bi-Ply, Dacron

Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM

2.8
3.0
3.3
3.5
3.7
4.0
4.2
4.5
4.7
5.0
5.3
5.5
5.7
6.3

305
315
340
357
367
377
387
397
407
417
427
437
447
457

Mast CM Battens Panels BODY, WINDOW, LUFFTopSleeveBanzai X PRO SQM Luff CM

340
340
340 / 370
370
370
370
400
400
400
430
430
430
430

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, X-Ply, Dacron

Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM

3.15
3.4
3.7
4.0
4.2
4.5
4.7
5.0
5.3
5.5
5.7
6.0
6.3 

342
355
368
379
390
397
407
417
427
437
448
453
457

Boom CM

133
136
140
141
145
148
151
155
158
161
167
170
173
180

Mast CM Battens Panels BODY, WINDOW, LUFFTopSleeveGuru PRO SQM Luff CM

310 / 340
310 / 340
340
340
370
370
370
370
400
400
400

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron
Scrim, Vinyl & X-Ply, Dacron

Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM

2.7
3.0
3.3
3.5
3.7
4.0
4.2
4.5
4.7
5.0
5.3

315
326
341
358
370
380
390
397
407
417
427

Boom HI / LO CM

128 / 125
134 / 131
137 / 134
141 / 138
145 / 142
150 / 147
153 / 150
157 / 154
161 / 158
166 / 163
172 / 169

Colors
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red
Blue, Red

Colors
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red
Green, Red

Colors
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow
Red, Yellow

Boom HI / LO CM

140 / 137
143 / 140
147 / 144
150 / 147
152 / 149
155 / 152
157 / 154
161 / 158
166 / 163
168 / 165
171 / 166
175 / 172
179 / 176


